
MAHONING COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

MONTH
PRELIMINARY 
DEADLINE

FINAL/REPLAT/ ZONE 
CHANGE DEADLINE 

RESOURCE 
COMMITTEE 
MEETING* (For 
Preliminary only) BOARD MEETING**

January Tues. 3rd Thurs. 12th Tues. 17th Tues. 24th
February Tues 7th  Thurs. 16th Tues. 21st Tues. 28th 
March Wed. 8th Fri. 17th Tues. 21st Tues. 28th 
April Wed. 5th Fri. 14th Tues. 18th Tues. 25th
May Wed. 3rd Fri. 12th Tues. 16th Tues. 23rd
June Wed. 6th Thurs. 15th Tues. 20th Tues. 27th 
July Wed. 5th Fri. 14th Tues. 18th Tues. 25th
August Wed. 2nd Fri. 11th Tues. 15th Tues. 22nd 
September Tues. 6th Fri. 15th Tues. 19th Tues. 26th
October Tues. 3rd Fri. 13th Tues. 17th Tues. 24th
November Wed. 1st Thurs. 9th Tues. 14th Tues. 21tst
December Wed. Nov. 29th Fri. 8th Tues. 12th Tues. 19th  

*All Resource Committee Meetings are to be held at 9:00 a.m. at the Mahoning
County Planning Commission, 50 Westchester Dr. Austintown OH  44515.

**All Board Meetings are to be held at 1:00 p.m. at First Floor Conference Room 
of 50 Westchester Dr, Austintown, OH  44515.

The Mahoning County Planning Commission will be closed on the following days:

Monday, January 2, 2023 - New Year's Day - Observed   
Monday, January 16, 2023 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 20, 2023 - President's Day
Monday, May 29, 2023 - Memorial Day
Monday, June 19, 2023 - Juneteenth 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 - Independence Day
Monday, September 4, 2023 - Labor Day
Monday, October 9,2023 - Columbus Day
Friday, November 10, 2023 -  Veteran's Day - Obeseved

Thursday, November 23, 2023 - Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 24, 2023 - Day after Thanksgiving
Friday, December 22, 2023- Christmas Eve -Open 8:00 until 12:00
Monday, December 25, 2023- Christmas Day 

***December's Meeting shall take place on the third Tuesday due to the Christmas Holiday.

2023 BOARD & RESOURCE MEETING SCHEDULE - DEADLINES 


